Council Decision (EU) 2020/2187 of 22 December 2020 on the position to be taken on behalf of the European Union within the Regional Steering Committee of the Transport Community as regards the adoption of the budget of the Transport Community for 2021

- Article 1 The position to be taken on behalf of the Union...
- Article 2 This Decision shall enter into force on the date of... Signature

Status: This is the original version (as it was originally adopted).

- (1) Council Decision (EU) 2017/1937 of 11 July 2017 on the signing, on behalf of the European Union, and provisional application of the Treaty establishing the Transport Community (OJ L 278, 27.10.2017, p. 1).
- (2) Council Decision (EU) 2019/392 of 4 March 2019 on the conclusion, on behalf of the European Union, of the Treaty establishing the Transport Community (OJ L 71, 13.3.2019, p. 1).